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SECTION 2 - MATERIAL RECEIVED

This includes all materials received at your facility regardless of their destination after processing.
DO NOT REPORT IN CUBIC YARDS!

Specify the methods used to measure the quantities received and the percentages measured by each method:

% Scale Weight % Estimated Recycling Type:

_ % Truck Count :% Other (Specify: )
Material -(';?TEE::; JEZ?.ZK’ Fitt: e )r Y :T: r:(:)‘ (f;pnrsi.ly ung;:) (:: ns } (t‘:::g)
- ainers 64.10 233.69 70.86 19.43 1.89 2.01 6.87
T Tape 92.05 75.10 83.31 91.09 85.68 92.63 83.99
9351.96 7099.08 8400.03 8611.03 8070.54 9030.60 9213.13
G| e | S| | S o
TTTTT TR T ainers |y a4 4.60 2.10 4.91 23.07 437.98 1.20
me aps 79.85 81.44 83.81 93.44 146.02 1098.41 3.00
7994.41 8420.98 (8428.04 7257.22 19040.48 100,887.50 275.65

It the material type is not listed, use one of the "Other” lines and fill in the name of the material. If more “Other” lines are needed, cross out an unused type and fill in
the other materials name. If still more “Other” lines are needed, attached another copy of this page, cross out an unused type, and fill in the other materials name.
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SECTION 3 ~ SERVICE AREA OF MATERIAL RECEIVED

he total tons received reported below should equal the total tons received in Section 2 (Solid Waste
leceived). DO NOT REPORT IN CUBIC YARDS!

e [f the materia sceived from another solid waste management facility, please write in the name and address ofthe facility along with the appropriate
state, county ... ....1ning unit/municipality.

+ Ifthe materia iceived from another solid waste management facility, please write ir along with the appropriate state, county and
planning uniti......._.__.., .there the material was generated.

Specify transport method, list type of material(s) and percentages of total material transported by each:

100 o, Road: Material(s): % Rail: Material(s):
% Water. Material(s): % Other (specify: ). Material(s):
SOLID WASTE MANAREMENT EACI ITV EDN SERVILE SERVILE NYS 'F‘I:'A_Nr?‘\ll‘hhla
MATERIAL WHICH IT WAS AREA AREA frenh
OR STATE OR | COUNTY OR TONS RECEIVED
COUNTRY PROVINCE

Commingled See Inbound Repart NY 437.98
MCrankainars

See Inbound Report 1,098.41
- led Paper

See Inbound Report 100,887.50

SQinnla Stream

Othe

If the material type is not listed, use one of the “Other” lines and fill in the name of the material. If more “Other” lines are needed, cross out an unused type and fill in the other
materials name. If still more “Other” ines are needed, attached another copy of this page, cross out an unused type, and fillin the other matetials

name. Reprinted {12/20)
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SECTION 4 - RESIDUE

Total residue (tons) = Residue destinatior

Percent Residue Calculation: Total tons residue/Total tons matericn 1 susivew o 1uu —

SECTION 5- RECYCLABLES & RECOVERED MATERIALS

ndicate the name of the facility, address, corresponding State/Country, County/Province,
_ . . and the amount of material recovered. DO NOT REPORT IN CUBIC YARDS!

Specify transport method, list type of material(s ) and percentages of total material transported by each:

100 % Road: Material(s}): % Rail: Material(s):
% Water: Material(s); % Other (specify: ): Material(s):
DESTINATION | DESTINATION | VESIINAITIUN NTS TONS
RﬁgtT)l\EIFEIIKIIE_D DESTINATION STATEOR | COUNTY OR | "or amminis tone RECOVERED
COUNTRY PROVINCE
Camminnled Paper |See Outbound Report Various ;.879.18 ]
Corrugated Various Domestic Various 21,779.25
Cardboard Various Export Various 10,545.74
Junk Mail
Magazines
Various Various 3,334.73
Newspaper
Office Paper
Paperboard/
Boxboard
Other Pape ]

I the material type IS not Iisted, use one of the "Uther” lines and fill n the name of the material.  more “Cther” lines are needed, cross out an unused type and fill in the other
materials name. K still more “Other” lines are needed, attached another copy of this page, cross out an unused type, and fill in the other materials name.

Reprinted {(12/20)
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SECTION 6 - UNAUTHORIZED SOLID WASTE
Has unautherized solid waste been received at the facility during the reporting period?
Clyes No If yes, give information below for each incident (attach additional sheets if necessary):

Date Received Type Received l Date Disposed Disposal Method & Location
[—— - e ——

SECTION 7 - COST ESTIMATES AND FINANCIAL ASSURANCE DOCUMENTS

Are there required cost estimates and financial assurance documents for closure?

Yes No  If yes, attach additional sheets reflecting annual adjustments for inflation and any changes to the
Closure Plan?

SECTION 8 — PROBLEMS

Were any problems encountered during the reporting period (e.g., specific occurrences which have led to changes in
facility procedures)?

[ClYes [*]No Ifyes, attach additional sheets identifying each problem and the methods for resolution of the
problem.

SECTION 9 - CHANGES

Were there any changes from approved reports, plans, specifications, and permit conditions?

[]Yes No  Ifyes, attach additional sheets identifying changes with a justification for each change.

SECTION 10 - PERMIT/CONSENT ORDER REPORTING REQUIREMENTS

Are there any additional permit/consent order reporting requirements not covered by the previous sections of this
form?

[ ]Yes No [f yes, attach additional sheets identifying the reporting requirements with their respective
responses.

Reprinted (12/20)



SECTION 11 - SIGNATURE AND DATE BY OWNER OR OPERATOR

Owner or Operator must sign, date and submit one completed form to the appropriate Regional Office (See attachment for
Regional Office addresses, email addresses and Materials Management Contacts).

The Owner or Operator must also submit one copy by email, fax or mail to:

New York State Department of Environmental
Conservation Division of Materials Management
Bureau of Solid Waste Management
625 Broadway
Albany, New York 12233-
7260 Fax 518-402-9041
Email address: SWMFannualreport@dec.ny.gov

| certify, under penalty of law, that the data and other information identified in this report have been prepared under my
direction and supervision in compliance with a system designed to ensure that qualified personnel properly and accurately
gather and evaluate this information. | am awara that any false statement | make in such report is punishable pursuant to
section 71-2703(2) of the Environmental Conservation Law and section 210.45 of the Penal Law.

Signature Date
Gary Hartmann District Manager
Name {Print or Type) Title (Print or Type)

gary.hartmann@wasteconnections.com
Email {Print or Type)

865 S Pearl Street Aibany
Address City

NY 12202 (518,626 0777
State and Zip Phone Number

ATTACHMENTS: YES NO

Reprinted (12/20)
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D3 I RANDreER

CANUSA HERSHMAN RECYCLING
CASELLA - ALBANY

CASH CUSTOMER

CELLMARK

CITY OF ALBANY - DEPARTME
CITY OF COHOES - CITY HAL

CITY OF RENSSELAEK

CITY OF SCHENECTADY - CIT

CITY OF WATERVLIET

Colonie Landfill

COLUMBIA COUNTY SOLID WASTE
COMMERCIAL - COUNTY WASTE
COUNTY WASTE & RECYCLING
EVERGREEN COUNTY WASTE
FORT ANN TRANSFER STATION
LONG HUAL - COUNTY WASTE
MOSA AMSTERAM

MOSA SPRAKERS

ORANGE COUNTY TRANSFER STATION
OTSEGO COUNTY SOUTHERN TRANSFE
RESIDENTIAL - COUNTY WASTE
ROBERT WRIGHT DISPOSAL
ROLLOFF - COUNTY WASTE
SCHENECTADY TRANSFER STATION
SCHOHARIE COUNTY TRANSFER
TOWN OF BERNE

TOWN OF BETHLEHEM

TOWN OF EAST GREENBUSH
TOWN OF GUILDERLAND

TOWN OF KNOX

TOWN OF NASSAU - TOWN HAL
TOWN OF NEW SCOTLAND

TOWN OF NISKAYUNA

TOWN OF RENSSELAERVILLE
TOWN OF SCHODACK

TOWN OF WESTERLO

TROY TRANSFER STATION
UALBANY

VILLAGE OF COLONIE DPW
VILLAGE OF MENANDS

VILLAGE OF VOORHEESVILLE
WASTE MANAGEMENT

WASTE MANAGEMENT-ACCTS PAYABLE

1415.94
118.31
1370.32
3.32

0
4167.66
0
404.14
2.08
166.41
104.95
2338.65
2404.8
1500.47
10082.87
1960.46
30531.2
4551.64
1591.95
20198.03
32245
149.12
1598.71
361.92
3999.75
2078.25
68.24
4.29
257.3
51.84
61.94
83.03
703.05
2.95
64.93
260.28
126.84
2201.26
172.05
529.63
183.7
290.95
0
315.17



WUSTFELD CANDY CO., INC.
VILLAGE OF GREEN ISLAND

TOWN OF NEWSCOTLAND
CW-ROBERT WRIGHT RESIDENTIAL
CASELLA-ALBANY RECYCLING

COrCIAIRAA
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49.84
3.15
1124.38
9.16
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9351.90
7099.08
8400.03
8611.03
8070.54

9030.6
9213.13
7994.41
8420.98
8428.04

7257.22
on1n A8

Total Inbound
9,508.11
7,407.87
8,554.20
8,721.55
8,158.11
9,125.24
9,303.99
8,078.71
8,507.02
8,523.95
7,355.57
9,179.57

275.65 102,423.89

279.85



